
8 Trofeo "Tre

ARCIERI

MANTOVA 22/05/05

Assoluti Maschile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 82 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi
3A 4 
0 96 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 5D 3 
0 79 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 6D 2 
0 101 05/017 Moscon Fabrizio 2D 1 

0 141 04/096 Marchiori Giampietro 4C 1 16 
0 140 05/017 Ciurletti Andrea 5B 1 1 

0 142 04/077 Esposito Mario 2C 2 9 
0 152 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 6D 2 8 

0 134 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 3A 3 12 
0 130 08/008 Bergonzini Marco 3C 3 5 

1 0 04/117 Bergamini Robert 4D 4 13 
0 0 08/076 Bernardelli Stefano 7B 4 4 

1 0 08/042 Vangeli Alberto 3B 5 14 
0 0 08/076 Severi Oreste 3D 5 3 

1 0 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 5D 6 11 
0 0 08/076 Lubrano Primo 7C 6 6 

0 0 08/076 Begnardi Dario 5C 7 10 
1 0 04/136 Tirelli Enore 7A 7 7 

0 142 04/123 Zoni Umberto 6B 8 15 
0 152 05/017 Moscon Fabrizio 2D 8 2 

0 98 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 6D 1 
0 88 04/096 Marchiori Giampietro 4C 1 

0 85 04/117 Bergamini Robert 4D 2 
0 93 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 3A 2 

0 85 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 5D 3 
0 82 08/042 Vangeli Alberto 3B 3 

0 107 05/017 Moscon Fabrizio 2D 4 
0 91 04/136 Tirelli Enore 7A 4 

0 82 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 3A 1 
0 88 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 6D 1 

0 98 05/017 Moscon Fabrizio 2D 2 
0 90 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 5D 2 

0 101 05/017 Moscon Fabrizio 2D 2 
0 79 08/034 Lucertini Stefano 6D 1 

0 96 08/034 Carta Gian Paolo 5D 2 
0 82 04/126 Medici Guerra Luigi 3A 1 



8 Trofeo "Tre

ARCIERI

MANTOVA 22/05/05

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 0 08/013 Formaleoni Silvia 4B 4 
             
0 78 04/059 Balogh Nora5A 2 
0 105 04/054 Perosini Elena 7D 1 

           1 4 
1 0 04/054 Perosini Elena 7D 1 1 

1 0 04/059 Balogh Nora Andrienn 5A 2 3 
0 0 08/013 Formaleoni Silvia 4B 2 2 

0 78 04/059 Balogh Nora Andrienn 5A 2 
0 105 04/054 Perosini Elena 7D 1 

0 0 08/013 Formaleoni Silvia 4B 2 
           1 



8 Trofeo "Tre

ARCIERI

MANTOVA 22/05/05

Assoluti Machile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

0 107 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 4 
0 113 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 3 
0 112 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
2 
0 113 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
1 

0 156 04/054 Perosini Leonardo 17D
1 32 
0 165 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 10D
1 1 

0 159 04/018 Vezzani Gianmario 16C
2 17 
0 164 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20D
2 16 

0 167 08/042 Arletti Fabrizio 9C 3 24 
0 171 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
3 9 

0 160 08/008 Guglielmino Giacomo 23B
4 25 
0 167 04/054 Iodice Salvatore 10C
4 8 

0 162 04/012 De Paul Lorenzo 20A
5 28 
0 171 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 5 5 

0 163 04/116 Gallo Giancarlo 12B
6 21 
0 162 08/034 Molesini Giuseppe 15A
6 12 

0 164 05/005 Tabaglio Guido 12D
7 20 
0 169 08/013 Vailati Facchini21A
7 13 

0 164 08/042 Malagoli Enrico 22A
8 29 
0 170 08/013 Toloni Roberto 20B
8 4 

0 160 04/136 Tenca Simone 23C
9 30 
0 166 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 9 3 

0 160 04/012 Baldini Davide 18A
10 19 
0 161 04/012 Frugoni Alessandro 17A
10 14 

1 153 04/054 Tinti Mauro 14B
11 22 
0 0 04/012 Rossi Massimo 19A
11 11 

0 161 04/054 Capra Cedra Andrea 16B
12 27 
0 167 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 23D
12 6 

0 161 08/042 Borsari Alberto 12C
13 26 
0 164 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 13C
13 7 

0 162 08/082 Papa Paolo 19C
14 23 
0 168 05/005 Magni Alessandro 9D 14 10 

0 165 08/034 Marvasi Gianmarco 12A
15 18 
0 163 08/034 Codeluppi Giuseppe 10B
15 15 

0 162 08/042 Bellesia Alex 14C
16 31 
0 166 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
16 2 

0 162 06/059 Rossin Lorenzo 20D
1 
0 169 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 10D
1 

0 170 04/054 Iodice Salvatore 10C
2 
0 171 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
2 

0 168 04/116 Gallo Giancarlo 12B
3 
0 171 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 3 

0 169 08/013 Toloni Roberto 20B
4 
1 169 08/013 Vailati Facchini21A
4 

0 165 04/012 Frugoni Alessandro 17A
5 
0 168 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 5 

0 162 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 23D
6 
0 153 04/054 Tinti Mauro 14B
6 

0 169 05/005 Magni Alessandro 9D 7 
0 167 06/059 Lorenzi Renzo 13C
7 

0 166 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
8 
0 154 08/034 Marvasi Gianmarco 12A
8 

0 116 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
1 
0 111 05/005 Pistoni Leonardo 10D
1 

0 114 08/013 Vailati Facchini21A
2 
0 117 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 2 

0 109 06/059 Forneris Vittorio 23D
3 
0 110 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 3 

0 113 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
4 
0 112 05/005 Magni Alessandro 9D 4 

0 113 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 1 
0 114 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
1 

0 113 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
2 
0 111 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 2 

0 113 04/054 Camici Marco 19B
2 
0 112 05/005 Faldini Luciano 11D
1 

0 107 08/042 Alberini Franco 8B 2 
0 113 04/119 Benedini Fabio 9A 1 



8 Trofeo "Tre

ARCIERI

MANTOVA 22/05/05

Assoluti Femminile

Pos 
Pz  Cognome Nome  Codice  Pun 
Sp 

             
             
0 103 04/054 Finadri Lucia 23A
2 
0 104 04/054 Migliorini Clara 11C
1 

           1 4 
1 0 04/054 Finadri Lucia 23A 1 1 

           2 3 
1 0 04/054 Migliorini Clara 11C 2 2 

0 104 04/054 Migliorini Clara 11C 2 
0 103 04/054 Finadri Lucia 23A 1 

           2 
           1 


